FORMER PLAYERS WHO ATTENDED RON GOLDEN’S BASEBALL ACADEMY
“Let The Record Speak For Itself™!
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(APOLOGIES TO THOSE WE INADVERTENTLY DELETED)

PLAYER HIGH SCHOOL

2019
DALTON ANKER TRI-VALLEY
CHASE CHAFFIN HAMILTON TOWNSHIP
TYLER DEAN CENTRAL CROSSING
JACOB HYMROD GAHANNA
KALEB THOMPSON NORTHLAND

2018
MICAH EBERLE MADISON CHRISTIAN
BRIAN LEE GROVE CITY
COLTON LEE BIG WALNUT
BEN MILLER OLENTANGY ORANGE
GRANT OGDEN OLENTANGY ORANGE
CALE SHERBOURNE BIG WALNUT

2017
KYLE BOGGS LIBERTY UNION
ALEC BRADBURY PICKERINGTON NORTH
WILL DAVIS BISHOP WATTERSON
ALEX SHAPIRO BEXLEY
AUSTIN TRACE CANAL WINCHESTER
CLAY WISNER BELLEFONTAINE

2016
JON ERHARD NEWARK CATHOLIC
JAKOB EVANS BIG WALNUT
MICHAEL FLYNN ST CHARLES
ANDREW KLAMFOTHBIG WALNUT
NICH GREEN BIG WALNUT
JACK GRIFFITH BLOOM CARROLL
ALEX STEFANELLI WESTERVILLE NORTH
LANE WISNER BELLEFONTAINE

2015
PAUL BORDNER BLOOM-CARROLL
ZACH DAHMAN WESTERVILLE CENTRAL
DREW ELLIOTT BEXLEY
TANNER GAERKE JONATHAN ALDER
DAVID HALL BUCKEYE VALLEY
DERRICK HERD PICKERINGTON NORTH
TOM RYAN ST CHARLES
JOSHUA SHAPIRO BEXLEY
TRENT UTZ PICKERINGTON NORTH

2014
SAM ANKROM THOMAS WORTHINGTON
JOEY CHAPMAN SPRINGFIELD SHAWNEE
CALEB FERGUSON WEST JEFFERSON
ADAM KREY NEW ALBANY
JACOB MILLER THORNYVILLE SHERIDAN

COLLEGE

CAPITAL
CAPITAL
HIRAM
MUSKINGUM
CAPITAL

OHIO CHRISTIAN
TREVECCA NAZ
OHIO CHRISTIAN
FINDLAY
CAPITAL
BLUFFTON

RIO GRANDE
JACKSON (MI) JC
OHIO NORTHERN
WASHINGTON & JEFF
YOUNGSTOWN ST
MALONE

OHIO WESLEYAN
OHIO DOMINICAN U
WITTENBERG

OHIO CHRISTIAN/CAP
TIFFIN

NORTHWOOD, MI
HOPE/CAPITAL

MT UNION

LOUISVILLE /MARLINS
WILMINGTON
WITTENBERG

WASH & JEFF
WITTENBERG
FINDLAY

OHIO WESLEYAN
MARSHALL/BREWERS
WITTENBERG

HEIDELBERG
CEDARVILLE

LA DODGERS
MALONE
HEIDELBERG
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CATCHER
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13
13
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12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ETHAN MYERS
TOMMY PARSONS

XAVIER CONNER
AARON GILLIAM

EMERSON KEPPLER

JAKE NEWTON
JOE SWISHER

BOBBY TARNAPOLL

ROSS WILSON
TONY WINTERS
BRANDON WRIGHT

KIRBY BOEHM
TRAVON BOWMAN
CALVIN FLINDERS
DALTON GOLDEN
ALEX HARTLEY
DYLAN HOLMES
MICHAEL KOLTAK
ZACH MAIER
JACOB SCHRINER

BLAKE ADKINS
TOM ANSLEY
PATRICK DYER

JC GIBSON

JOE MATALON
ADAM SCHWARTZ
NATHAN SOUTH
CALEB WOODSON

WORTHINGTON KILBORNE
NEW ALBANY

2013
NORTHLAND
GRANVILLE
THOMAS WORTHINGTON
BLOOM CARROLL
WESTERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW ALBANY
NORTHRIDGE
WATKINS MEMORIAL
TEAYS VALLEY

2012
THOMAS WORTHINGTON
BEXLEY

ST CHARLES

LICKING HEIGHTS
LUCASVILLE VALLEY
THOMAS WORTHINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
INDIAN LAKE

ATHENS

2011
THOMAS WORTHINGTON
DUBLIN SCIOTO
ST CHARLES
REYNOLDSBURG
WATKINS MEMORIAL
BEXLEY
LIBERTY UNION
GROVE CITY

2010

DOUGLAS CHAPMAN ATHENS

MATTHEW GIBBS
WADE KAIDO
MATT MAGNI
JACOB MAHON
TYLER MILLER
BRIAN O’NEILL

MITCH SHONKWILER

ETHAN WAY

ROB BREWER
ERIC BRINDLE
SIMON DAVIS
ANDREW HEDDEN
DAVID KENNETT

ZACH MOSBARGER

KEVIN OBARSKI
MARCK PALIOTTO

UPPER ARLINGTON
ZANESVILLE

BISHOP READY
JONATHAN ALDER
JONATHAN ALDER

ST CHARLES

TREE OF LIFE
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL

2009
UPPER ARLINGTON
PICKERINGTON NORTH
CENTRAL CROSSING
UPPER ARLINGTON
GROVE CITY
BELLEFONTAINE
BISHOP WATTERSON
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

CAPITAL/WOOSTER
ADRIAN / ST. LOUIS

JOHN CARROLL
DEFIANCE

MT UNION
MARIETTA
CAPITAL

IMG (FL)
OTTERBEIN

OHIO UNIVERSITY
SETON HILL

CAPITAL UNIV
JOHN CARROLL
UN NW OHIO
CAPITAL UNIV
TIFFIN
OTTERBEIN
OHIO STATE
OHIO NORTHERN
JOHN CARROLL

OHIO WESLEYAN
MUSKINGUM
AKRON
MARIETTA
BELLARMINE
OTTERBEIN
BETHANY
OTTERBEIN

WOOSTER
PURDUE
ASHLAND

OHIO NORTHERN
EVANSVILLE
EVANSVILLE
WASH & JEFF
OHIO NORTHERN
CAPITAL

WINTHROP

UNC - GREENSBORO
NOTRE DAME COLLEGE
WITTENBERG
THOMAS MORE
LAKE ERIE COLLEGE
OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO UNIVERSITY
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RHP
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CATCHER
OUTFIELD
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RHP - 3B
RHP
CATCHER
CATCHER
INFIELD
RHP

1B

RHP
INFIELD
CATCHER
OUTFIELD
LHP

RHP

2B
INFIELD
CATCHER

INFIELD
CATCHER
CATCHER
INFIELD
RHP
OUTFIELD
INFIELD

INFIELD-UTL

LHP - OF
1B - RHP
RHP

LHP
RHP

CATCHER
LHP

1B

LHP
INFIELD
OUTFIELD
SS — RHP
RHP
INFIELD
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08
08

07
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
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07
07
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07
07
07
07
07
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06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

MAX SCHWARTZ

DUSTIN REUTER
EVAN SCHAFER
TOM TOURIS

SHANE BEDNAR
JOSH BELKNAP
DEREK BLEY
TRAVIS COLLIVER
ALEX CULTICE
MATT FRYER
ADAM GREENING
JUSTIN HERBERT
TREVOR JOHNSON
JORDAN KEGLER
MITCHELL KLEIN
PHILIP KLEIN
JOHN KUZIO

JOHN LYDIC
JEREMY MEIZLISH
ANDY PODOLAK
CALLAHAN PYRCH
CORY SWOPE
ADAM TAYLOR
JIMMY VAHALIK

WES CARDER
CORY COOK

IAN DURBIN

BEN GOODMAN
ADAM HATTON
BRANDON HUBBARD
MIKE KENNEDY
DAVID MCGINNIS
BLAKE RETA
DREW ROBINSON
CHRIS WALDEN

COREY WHITE
RICK WILKINSON

SEAN BOONE
LANCE BREDEFELD
TONY DIMITRY
STEPHEN GRUENBERG
TYLER KAIDO

NICK MARTINDALE
RYNE ROMICK
MATT SCHLARB
BEN TOUSSANT

BEXLEY

2008
REYNOLDSBURG
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL
BEXLEY

2007
SMITHVILLE
WESTERVILLE SOUTH
UPPER ARLINGTON
REYNOLDSBURG
ZANESVILLE
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
DESALES
BIG WALNUT
HILLIARD DARBY
GAHANNA
GAHANNA
MARION PLEASANT
GAHANNA
GAHANNA
PICKERINGTON NORTH
UPPER ARLINGTON
ZANESVILLE
CENTRAL CROSSING
DESALES

2006
JOHN GLENN
TREE OF LIFE
BUCKEYE VALLEY
ST CHARLES
CENTRAL CROSSING
BUCKEYE VALLEY
HILLIARD DARBY
DUBLIN SCIOTO
AMANDA CLEARCREEK
ST CHARLES
BELLEFONTAINE

ADENA
MARION PLEASANT

2005
PICKERINGTON NORTH
MT. VERNON
HILLIARD DARBY
BEXLEY
ZANESVILLE
GAHANNA CHRISTIAN
HANNIBAL RIVER
LEXINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON

HEIDELBERG

XAVIER / OTTERBEIN
LIMESTONE (SC)
TIFFIN

KENT STATE

CAPITAL

NEWBERRY (SC)

TIFFIN

KENYON COLLEGE

W VA / MUSKINGUM
TIFFIN

ASHLAND

TIFFIN

KS ST./ WITTENBERG
ASHLAND

YSU / TEXAS RANGERS
ASHLAND

KSU / SINCLAIR / ODU
CAPITAL

MTVERNON NAZARENE
SAVANNAH COLLEGE A & D
WASH & JEFF
MUSKINGUM

TOLEDO

MUSKINGUM
RADFORD

NORTHERN KENTUCKY
OHIO NORTHERN
WOOSTER/SHAWNEE ST
OHIO NORTHERN
WASH & JEFF

DENISON

UNIV OF CHARLESTON
OHIO NORTHERN

UNIV KY / URBANA
SEATTLE MARINERS*
OTTERBEIN

WEST LIBERTY STATE

WASH & JEFF

CAPITAL

SUNY @ PURCHASE
MARIETTA

WASH & JEFF

MT. VERNON NAZARENE
AKRON

OHIO

OHIO STATE



CATCHER
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OUTFIELD
OUTFIELD
CATCHER
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CATCHER
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3B
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RHP

INFIELD - OF
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LHP
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CATCHER
RHP
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OUTFIELD
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RHP - 1B

CATCHER
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CATCHER
INFIELD
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05
05

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
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04
04
04
04
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03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
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02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01

DUSTIN WACHTER
BEN WAY

MIKE ARP

RYAN CRONK
DANTE DISABATO
ERIC FRYER

JASON GRIGGS
MATT GROEZINGER
BILLY HOLLIS
CHRIS HUMPHREY
BRANDON MAUCK
JOEY MCDANIEL
CHRIS NIGHLAND
MICHAEL OBYC
AARON PIKKARAINEN
KYLE RAWLINGS
KEVIN SCHNACKE
MATT SCHUSTER
MATT SELHORST
FRANKIE TEDESCO
JEREMY WILLIAMS

CHRIS KOVANDA
CHARLIE LENHARD
LEIF MAHLER

DAN MCGINNIS
RYAN RAMSEY
JUSTIN ROBERTS
JEFF SOLT

ROBBIE STOFFER
JERRY TULGA
BOBBY WRIGHT

TODD BALDUF
NICK BLY

BRIAN BOONE
DANNY CUNNINGHAM
TREY FAUSNAUGH
KEVIN GRAUER
SAM GROOMS
ANTHONY HAYES
GREG LOPEZ

MATT MANOFSKY
CHRIS SABIN
CHARLES SCHULTZ
DOUG SCHART

CHRIS HANNERS
RUSTY MEADE
SCOTT RINGHISER
WALLY THEADO

NEWARK

PICKERINGTON CENTRAL

2004
REYNOLDSBURG
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
REYNOLDSBURG

DUBLIN SCIOTO
UPPER ARLINGTON
HILLIARD DARBY
HILLIARD DARBY
REYNOLDSBURG
DUBLIN SCIOTO
GAHANNA

BISHOP WATTERSON
GAHANNA

BEXLEY

UPPER ARLINGTON
ST. CHARLES

ST. CHARLES

ST. CHARLES
GROVE CITY

2003

YOUNGSTOWN ST
HEIDELBERG

OHIO STATE
WITTENBERG

MIAMI (OH)

OHIO STATE
MILWAUKEE BREWERS*
AIR FORCE ACADEMY
WOOSTER

OTTERBEIN

CAPITAL

OTTERBEIN

FL SOUTHERN/OH WESL
WRIGHT STATE

KENT ST/CINCINNATI
OHIO STATE
WOOSTER/TOLEDO
ROLLINS

OHIO NORTHERN

OHIO STATE/WOOSTER
DAYTON

OTTERBEIN

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNEOTTERBEIN

UPPER ARLINGTON
ST. CHARLES
DUBLIN SCIOTO
DUBLIN SCIOTO
GROVEPORT
REYNOLDSBURG
COSHOCTON
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTLAND

2002
DUBLIN SCIOTO
DUBLIN COFFMAN
PICKERINGTON
WESTERVILLE SOUTH
WESTFALL
DUBLIN COFFMAN
BISHOP WATTERSON
WESTERVILLE SOUTH
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
WESTERVILLE SOUTH
THOMAS WORTHINGTON
OLENTANGY

2001
ST. FRANCIS DESALES
OLENTANGY
GROVE CITY
BISHOP WATTERSON

AKRON

MICHIGAN

ASHLAND

TIFFIN

COLUMBUS ST/WRIGHT ST
Y’GSTOWN ST/OTTERBEIN
OHIO NORTHERN
OTTERBEIN

OTTERBEIN

KENT ST / KC ROYALS
UNC SPARTANSBURG
YOUNGSTOWN STATE
OHIO WESLEYAN
OHIO STATE

MARIST

BELMONT
CHARLESTON SOUTHERN
NOTRE DAME
DAYTON
NORTHWOOD INST
YOUNGSTOWN ST
COLUMBUS ST

OHIO STATE
OTTERBEIN
MUSKINGUM
OTTERBEIN



LHP

RHP

LHP

CATCHER
UTILITY
INFIELD-RHP
CATCHER
LHP
OUTFIELD
CATCHER - OF

CATCHER/OF
LHP

UTILITY

RHP
OUTFIELD
RHP
CATCHER
PITCHER
OUTFIELD

RHP - OF
CATCHER/UT
OUTFIELD
CATCHER
OUTFIELD
RHP

LHP
OUTFIELD
OUTFIELD
LHP

INFIELD - RHP
RHP - INFIELD
OUTFIELD
RHP

INFIELD

LHP
CATCHER

CATCHER
INFIELD
INFIELD
CATCHER
LHP

OUTFIELD

1B

OUTFIELD
RHP - INFIELD
RHP

1B

01

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

929
929
929
99
99
99
929
929
929

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
96

95

TRAVIS THOMAS

DUBLIN COFFMAN

2000
CHRIS BOVA REYNOLDSBURG
ADAM BRANDT REYNOLDSBURG
JUSTIN CLAREY HILLIARD DARBY
BEN FLEMING PHILO
TYLER MOTT GROVE CITY
BROCK MULLINS BRIGGS
MIKE MYERS DUBLIN SCIOTO
BRANDIN PRESSNELL  WEST JEFFERSON
KYLE TRAVIS HILLIARD DARBY

1999 - 1990

BO BURNETT OLENTANGY
BRETT HATCHER BELLEFONTAINE
JOEY HOOKER DUBLIN SCIOTO
MIKE RANSON OLENTANGY
TED TOM LANCASTER
BRIAN ROBINSON CENTENNIAL
MIKE SCHULTHEIS BISHOP WATTERSON
JEFF SCHULTZ DUBLIN OFFMAN
MIKE VAN SCHEPEN PICKERINGTON
GARTH BEERS THOMAS WORTHINGTON
ERIC CANTY BISHOP WATTERSON
DAVID COOK HARTLEY / DESALES
BRETT COUNTS BEXLEY
DOUG DEEDS BEXLEY
MICHAEL KERINS HILLIARD DAVIDSON
DAVID JENKINS GROVE CITY
NICK KUHNS TEAYS VALLEY
BILLY MOORE REYNOLDSBURG
BEN MYERS OLENTANGY
DENNIS NISBET BISHOP WATTERSON
JOHNNY SAVAGE DUBLIN SCIOTO
JOSH SCHMIDT WELLINGTON
JEFF SHELLABARGER JONATHAN ALDER
MARK WHERRY DUBLIN SCIOTO
CHRIS WHITE FRANKFORT ADENA
JOE WILKINS DUBLIN SCIOTO
CLINT GIBBONEY GROVE CITY
BRUCE HEINE UPPER ARLINGTON
PAUL LASHAK UPPER ARLINGTON
LUKE REINSTETLE UPPER ARLINGTON
CHRIS BIOTY WESTERVILLE NORTH
JOE ESTEP BISHOP READY
MARCELLO GARAFOLOTHOMAS WORTHINGTON
TODD HOLCOMB BISHOP WATTERSON
DAVID MASTERSON GROVE CITY
TOM SHEARN BRIGGS
DENVER BOWERS GROVE CITY

LAGRANGE (GA)

OHIO

ST. LOUIS CARDINALS*
OTTERBEIN

SEATTLE MARINERS*
MT. VERNON NAZARENE
OTTERBEIN

OHIO WESLEYAN
HEIDELBERG

OHIO WESLEYAN
HEIDELBERG
COLUMBUS STATE

OHIO WESLEYAN

OHIO STATE

OHIO DOMINICAN
LYNCHBERG (VA)
SHAWNEE STATE
WITTENBERG
DAYTON/OH WESLEYAN
DAYTON

MUSKINGUM

OHIO WESLEYAN

OHIO WESLEYAN

MIAMI (OH) / CHISOX*
CLEVE.ST/OHIO DOM.
OHIO STATE/MINN TWINS*
DAYTON

COLUMBUS STATE
WOOSTER

MURRAY ST/TX RANGERS*
DREXEL

UNIV OF INDIANAPOLIS
OHIO DOMINICAN
KENYON COLLEGE
OTTERBEIN

OHIO WESLEYAN

KENT ST/CLEVELAND*
OHIO STATE / COLORADO*

OHIO WESLEYAN

OHIO WESLEYAN

OHIO WESLEYAN
INDIANA TECH/OH DOM
MOREHEAD ST (KY)

SHAWNEE ST/EMBRY RIDDLE
OHIO STATE

FLA CC - JACKSONVILLE
ASHLAND/BELLARMINE
HOUSTON ASTROS/REDS*

MIAMI (OH)



CATCHER - OF 95

CATCHER
OUTFIELD

OUTFIELD
INFIELD
INFIELD
INFIELD

INFIELD
RHP - OF
CATCHER
1B

3B

LHP
OUTFIELD
LHP

1B
OUTFIELD
CATCHER
CATCHER
RHP

OUTFIELD
OUTFIELD

2B
1B-3B
LHP
SS-2B

OUTFIELD
2B

RHP
CATCHER
SS

1B
OUTFIELD

RHP - OF

RHP
CATCHER

SS

OUTFIELD
RHP

CATCHER

2B
3B
1B

95
95

94
94
94
94

93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

91
91

920
920
920
90

89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89

88
88

71

76
76

75

74
74
74

JOE BROWNFIELD
MIKE KREMBLAS
BRADY MANGINI

AARON KESSLER
ANDY MATKO
BRIAN SCHWADE
BRADY TESNER

JAY BARTOS

JAKE EYE

BRADY GICK

MIKE HOCHANADEL

ALEX ECKELMAN
STEVE GOLDEN
DAVE HANRAHAN
ERIC HARBISON
JAMIE HENSON
MIKE KING

DONNIE SCHONE
MARK TRACE
CHRIS YARBROUGH

JAY PAYTON
MALCOLM WARFIELD

ERIC GOLDEN
ROB GRAVATT
CHAD HICKMAN
GARY JONES

JEFF FREEMAN

JIM GORDON
STEPHEN GUSSLER
DONNIE LESHNOCK
MIKE OLEXA

LEO TRACE

CHAD WILEY

CHUCK WILEY

JOHN GRIMM
MIKE MATHENY

JIM ANDRIOFF

JERRY KRAUS
TOM MCFERIN

SCOTT STEWART

TIM KAUFFMAN
CRAIG PASSEN
BRIAN STERTZER

BISHOP READY
CANAL WINCHESTER
DESALES

COLUMBUS ACADEMY
BISHOP WATTERSON
DUBLIN COFFMAN
UPPER ARLINGTON

BISHOP HARTLEY
WINDHAM
CINCINNATI LASALLE
COLUMBUS ACADEMY

ST. LOUIS, MO
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
ST. CHARLES
WATKINS MEMORIAL
DUBLIN COFFMAN
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
WATKINS MEMORIAL
GROVEPORT
COLUMBUS ACADEMY

ZANESVILLE
COLUMBUS ACADEMY

COLUMBUS ACADEMY
PICKERINGTON
NEWARK CATHOLIC
YOUNGSTOWN, OH

1989 - 1988
BISHOP HARTLEY
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
EASTMOOR
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
CINCINNATI MOELLER
GROVEPORT
DUBLIN

DUBLIN

REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG

1970°S & 1960°S
EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR

CAPITAL
OHIO STATE/OAKLAND*
OHIO UNIVERSITY

HARVARD
WRIGHT STATE
DAYTON

OHIO UNIVERSITY

AKRON

OHIO / MIL BREWERS*
OHIO / ST. LOUIS CARDS*
HARVARD

OHIO ST / ST. LOUIS*
CENTRAL FL / KENT ST
MOREHEAD STATE, KY
CAPITAL

KENT STATE

DUKE / TAMPA BAY RAYS*
BOWLING GREEN
COLUMBUS ST
PRINCETON

GEORGIA TECH/NY METS*
SAN DIEGO ST/ FL. INT’L

CENTRAL FLORIDA
OTTERBEIN
OHIO STATE
OHIO STATE

JOHN CARROLL
WOOSTER/OH WESLEYAN
OHIO STATE

UNC /NY YANKEES*
MIAMI (FL) / DUKE
NORTH CAROLINA
JOHNSON CO CC

TEXAS RANGERS*
JOHNSON CO CC
SEATTLE MARINERS*

KENT ST/ DETROIT*
MICHIGAN
MIL/ST LOUIS/SF GIANTS*

OHIO STATE

VALDOSTA STATE
KENT STATE

CAPITAL

OHIO STATE
CAPITAL
NORTH CAROLINA ST



RHP
OUTFIELD
INFIELD

CATCHER
OUTFIELD

OUTFIELD

1B

CATCHER
OUTFIELD

73
73
73

72
72

71

70

69
69

MONTY CORRON
MONTY HANNAH
MARK KRAKER

GEORGE FULTON
RICHARD HELM

FARREL GOLDEN

BOB MCFERIN

STEW BROWNSTEIN
TIM PETTORINI

EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR

EASTMOOR
EASTMOOR

OHIO
OHIO / OAKLAND A’S*
OHIO STATE

WEST VIRGINIA
GULF COAST CC

AKRON
CAPITAL
OHIO STATE

BOWLING GREEN
SAN DIEGO PADRES*



